Honcell EnergyManufacturer:
Version:
Date of Issue: 2024-05-08
HCV-24-01Honcell Li-ion Polymer Datasheet-HCP Series
Li-ion Polymer Rechargeable Cell Specification Sheet
File Class:
File Name:
Standards:

IEC62133-2017(TUV-CB), UN38.3, UL1642, BSMI, KC, PSE, BIS
MSDS, GB31241, REACH, RoHS, WERCS, CE, FCC
8. Model No. Nomenclature
HC               P           XX               YY ZZ           W             N/P FC               ZC         H/L
Parallel
Series
H: high T; L: low T
Normal Connection
Reverse Connection
N: NTC; P: PTC
W: lead wires
Length
Width
Thickness
P:Co;PX:Mixed;PR:Round
HC: Brand Name
P               S               T
T: Charge high T
Copyright © 2010-2024 Honcell Energy. All Rights Reserved.
Rechargeable Lithium-ion Polymer Battery Bare Cell
@ 2.0C (150mA) 3~4mS @10~60°C
2/6
3/6     Copyright © 2010-2024 Honcell Energy. All Rights Reserved.
9. Curves(Reference)
Charge & Discharge (23±2°C)
Voltage                                               Current                                               Time (Min.)
0 50 100 150 200
-300
4.4
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
3.9
3.4
2.9
2.4
-200
-100
0
100
200
300
Cycle Life (23±2°C)
Capacity                                       Cycle Life (times)
Fa
di
ng
(%
)
100 200 300 400 500 6000
0
20